
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC
CCCCCCCC

18
00

32
00

3600

140
0

300
0

3000 3000

14
00

22
00

2600

2400

24
00

2000

340
0

28
00

20
00

1600

1800

1800

1600

1600

14
00

1600

1200

20
00

2000

1200

1800

18
00

2000

20
00

20
00

2600

2400

1400

2200

2400

20
00

2800

2400

1800

1200

2400

1800

2200

1800

1600

1600

1600

1600

1400

1400

2200

2200

2000

1200

1400

24
00

14
00

2400

2800

2600

2600

2400

1800

1400

2200

28
00

2400

1400
3000

3600

2400

2200

1400

2400
2600

1200

1200

2400

2600

2000

2000

2200

2200

1600

14
00

1600

1600

1400

2400

1600

14
00

2600

2000

2000

20
00

1800

1600

16
00

1400

1400

1600

2400

1800

1800

1800

2000

22
00

22
00

1400

1400

2000

2200

18
00

2400

3000

2400

1800

1800

1800

14
00

2000

18
00

1600

1600

1400

14
00

12
00

12
00

2000

1200

2400

2400

22
00

2200

1800

220
0

2000

2200

2400

2400

2800

2800

1800 1600

180
0

1200

1200

2000

140
0

2400

3800

300
0

1600

180
0

18
00

32
00

2400

30
00

2200

2600

2000

2200

3200

2600

18
00

180
0

1600
16

00

1600

16
00

1600

1400

1200

12
00

1200

1200

12
00

2000

2800

2800

22
00

1400

3000

1200

1200

2200

2000

14
00

2800

3200

3000

1600

2200

3000

2000

1600

1200

2200

2400

1400

2000

2800

2800

26
00

2800

2600

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH

H
H

HH H HH H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHH

HHHH

H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

0

0

o

o

o
0

0

o

o

o

o

o

X

X

W

g

f

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R
R

²

´

´

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

8

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ãã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

k

k

k

kk
k

k

k

k

PB 37

R 
5 E

R 
6 E 129

Pit

Pit

Pit

FOREST NATIONAL BOUNDARY

Pit

Pit

G I F F O R D  P I N C H O T

G I F F O R D  P I N C H O T  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

Ra
ng

e
Cre

ek

Drift

Creek

Flat

Creek

Drift

Creek

2463

2276

1503

1605

2741

2592

2216

2968

3097

3148 2716
3375

2976

2890

3174

1776

2512
2338

2425

2550

2678

2549

McClellan
Mountain

1211108 912 7

13
PB 42 PB 41 PB 40 PB 39 PB 38 PB 37

N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

Pit

FOREST

13Pine

RIVER

1475

1374

1778

2391

2378

2234

2472

3008

1883

1637

2099

2465

1734

1437

1304

1295

1079

1403
Mile 2

13 18 17 16 15 14 13

FOREST

Pit

MUDDY
RIVER

BM
1072

24

Creek

L E W I S

Cr
eek

2688
1790

1189

1185

10431043

1060

1049

10721867

1746

1212

1709

2078

2215

2421

2296

2014

2734

2308

2516

1142 1874
1330 2146

2130 1010

1107

Mile 1

Gaging Station

Mile 0

Mile 60

2190

Pine Creek Boulder
Interpretive Site

Eagle
Cliffs

24232221
2024 19

R I V E R

Cle
ar 1

12

CEDAR
FLATS

NATURE TRAIL
32

R 
5 E

R 
6 E

Pine

Creek

MUDDY

2818

3124

3006

2085

2376

2034

2921

1955

2643

1888

2035

1997

2327

Muddy River Viewpoint

1486

1234

1207

1334

1189
17932001

2297

2687

3632

Mile 5

2373

Gaging
Station

1

6 5 4 3 2 1

11 12109812 7

CEDAR FLATS TRAILHEADPit

T 7 N
T 6 N

2916

NATIONAL

25

S      W      I      F      T
R      E      S      E      R      V     O      I      R

Camp
1228

1551

1107

2106 2082

1038

1789

Northwoods

1762

Mile 52

Mile 55

Gravel
Pit

Pine Creek
Work Center

Picnic
Area

Mobile Home
Park

Boat
Ramp

Pine Creek
Information Station

25 30 29 28 27 26 25

363533 343236 31

SWIFT FOREST
CAMPGROUND

C E D A R  

F L AT E S

1323

1328
1251

1332

1549

1430

1565 1648

1527

1822

2180

2326

2245

1 6 5 4 3 2 1

T 7 N
T 6 NNATIONAL

122°07'30"

122°07'30"
46°07'30" 46°07'30"

122°00'00"

122°00'00"
46°00'00"46°00'00"

5095

5096

5097

5098

5099

5100

5101

5102

5103

5104

5105

5106

5107

5095

5097

5098

5099

5100

5101

5102

5103

5104

5105

5106

5107

5108

5096000m N

5108000m N

568 569 570 571 572 573 574 576 577

568 570 571 572 573 574 575 576 577569000m E

575000m E

02'30"

05'00"

02'30"

05'00"

05'00" 02'30"

05'00" 02'30"

ES

ER ES

ER

25

90

90

25

25 93

113

228

227

113

150

172

164

2586

3105

3105

2588

2588

2590

8312

280

280

9030

9031

100

080

901
5

230

2592

200

140

910

156

081

270

7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

CEDAR FLATS QUADRANGLE
WASHINGTON

CEDAR FLATS, WA

Siouxon
Peak

Bare
Mountain

Termination
Point

Mount
Saint

Helens

Mount
Mitchell

Burnt
Peak

Smith
Creek
Butte

Spencer
Butte

Cedar
Flats

Washington
×

Ù
GN

MN

0°41´
12 MILS

15°16´
271 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2019 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5100
ES

ER

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

1998Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1998
1998

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1998.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Department of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

MOTOR VEHICLE USE MAP (MVUM)
The MVUM is a legal enforceable document that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where motor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service administrative unit or
ranger district. MVUMs are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of motor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM.
MVUMs are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/programs/ohv/ohv_maps.shtml

This product generated and downloaded on 1/31/2020

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79
6

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, Dirt...........................................

Road, Closed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unimproved........................................


